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NAGDA VITÓRIA DUARTE ROLIM 1 LB_PCD Validada
GABRIEL DOS SANTOS ALVES 1 LB_PCD Não Compareceu
ANNA CLARA SILVA FREITAS 1 LB_PCD Não Compareceu
RUAN PABLO SOARES MONTEIRO 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
ANA NICOLE LUCENA DOS SANTOS 1 LB_PPI Validada
SAMARA EMILY LUCIO DA SILVA 1 LB_PPI Validada
ÂNDELA TALITA FERREIRA DASILVA 1 LB_PPI Não Validada
MARINA ELIZA DE LIMA NETA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
CARLA RIHANY SANTOS BEZERRA 1 LB_PPI Validada
LINCOLN JOAQUIM FORMIGA DA SILVA 1 LB_PPI Validada
RUAN CARLOS RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 1 LB_PPI Validada
RAFAEL CARREIRO DE OLIVEIRA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
GUSTAVO NUNES LACERDA 1 LB_PPI Validada
MARIA VICTÓRIA DA SILVA IDELFONSO DO NASCIMENTO 1 LB_PPI Validada
ANNA MARLLENY LUCENA PEREIRA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
MARIA CLEIDIANE DE SOUSA 1 LB_PPI Validada
JOAO RHYAN PEREIRA DA SILVA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
NATHECIA BARBOSA NOGUEIRA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
JOÃO PEDRO DE MENEZES OLIVEIRA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
EMANUELLY LEÔNCIO DE SOUSA 1 LB_PPI Validada
ANA LUÍZA PEREIRA DANTAS 1 LB_PPI Validada
DAVID OLIVEIRA ALVES 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
MARIA CLARA RODRIGUES LINS 1 LB_PPI Não Validada
LUCAS CAVALCANTE CLEMENTINO 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
ANA BEATRIZ VIEIRA SILVA 1 LB_PPI Validada
THICYANE RIBEIRO ANACLETO 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
ANNA LUIZA MANGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
THÁLIA VITÓRIA DA SILVA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
ANA LÍVIA SOUSA COSTA 1 LB_PPI Não Validada
FRANCISCO WESLEY DE ARAÚJO MENDES 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
PEDRO EMANUEL SOARES DE FIGUEIREDO 1 LB_PPI Validada
RUZIVELTON ALVES DA SILVA FILHO 1 LB_PPI Validada
VALENTINA FERREIRA CAVALCANTI 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
NAGDA VITÓRIA DUARTE ROLIM 1 LB_PPI Validada
GABRIEL DOS SANTOS ALVES 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
ANDRE DARLLESSANDRO VALERIO GUERRA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
HELOISA ABREU PASSOS SILVA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
KAIO HENRIQUE PASSOS DE ASSIS 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
JOAO HERBERT DAS NEVES AGOSTINHO 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
JHULIA ELLEN VIEIRA GONCALVES 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
JOÃO LUIZ TAVARES DA SILVA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
JOAQUIM JACSON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 1 LB_PPI Validada
MELLISSA DEYSE DE MORAIS 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
JOSÉ ANTONIO PEREIRA DE SOUSA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
DAVY ALVES SOARES 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
MARIA LÍVIA GOMES DE SANTANA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
VICTOR EMANUEL PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
RAYSSA MYRELLA DO NASCIMENTO FERREIRA 1 LB_PPI Validada
CARLOS EDUARDO DOS SANTOS LEITE 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
PEDRO HENRIQUE GONÇALVES DE SOUZA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
PEDRO MIGUEL SOUZA FERREIRA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
MARIA LAWANY DANTAS DUARTE 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
CAMILY RODRIGUES SARAIVA 1 LB_PPI Validada
ANA LUIZA TIMÓTEO MORENO 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
EDUARDO SOARES BEZERRA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
CARLA KETLYN SILVA BEZERRA 1 LB_PPI Validada
GABRIELA SANTOS RODRIGUES 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
DEBORA ESTER DE JESUS 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
MARÍLIA VICTOR PAULINO NUNES 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
FRANCISCO VINÍCIUS DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
JOSIANE BRASIL DE OLIVEIRA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
GUILHERMY ARAÚJO DA SILVA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
YASMIM VITORIA FERREIRA DE LIMA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
NALIA TAWANNY FERNANDES DA SILVA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
ERMILLY VAUANNY DUARTE FERREIRA 1 LB_PPI Validada
KHAUÊ JANAELSON RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
CARLOS EDUARDO CORREIA DE MORAIS 1 LB_PPI Validada
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RAFAELLA FILGUEIRAS MACENA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
JAMILLY DE SOUSA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
MELYSSA FERREIRA VELOSO 1 LB_PPI Validada
KAYLA YASMIM ALVES TORRES SILVA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
HELOISA PINHEIRO PEREIRA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
MIGUEL FREIRE FERREIRA 1 LB_PPI Validada
RUAN DAYVID DOS SANTOS TARGINO 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
JOAO VICTOR DE SALES GALIZA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
PERPETUA KHAUANNY RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
MARIA JOAQUINA ROERTO DINIZ BRASILEIRO 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
IAGO THOMAZ FERREIRA DE CARVALHO 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
MARIA ISABELA MENDES BARBOSA 1 LB_PPI Não Validada
MILENA DA SILVA GUERRA GOMES 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
ERIKA MILENA GONÇALVES 1 LB_PPI Validada
GHENYFFER NATHALYA DE SOUSA LACERDA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
CLARICE LORRANNY SANTANA ALVES 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
ANA LIVIA VIEIRA GOMES 1 LB_PPI Validada
IARA DE OLIVEIRA MACIEL 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
FRANCISCO MIGUEL RODRIGUES  MELO 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
KELLY LOOHANY LINHARES FEITOSA 1 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
NAGDA VITÓRIA DUARTE ROLIM 1 LI_PCD Validada
GABRIEL DOS SANTOS ALVES 1 LI_PCD Não Compareceu
ANNA CLARA SILVA FREITAS 1 LI_PCD Não Compareceu
ARYANNE LEITE SESION 1 LI_PPI Não Validada
RUAN PABLO SOARES MONTEIRO 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
ANA NICOLE LUCENA DOS SANTOS 1 LI_PPI Validada
SAMARA EMILY LUCIO DA SILVA 1 LI_PPI Validada
ÂNDELA TALITA FERREIRA DASILVA 1 LI_PPI Não Validada
MARINA ELIZA DE LIMA NETA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
CARLA RIHANY SANTOS BEZERRA 1 LI_PPI Validada
LINCOLN JOAQUIM FORMIGA DA SILVA 1 LI_PPI Validada
RUAN CARLOS RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 1 LI_PPI Validada
RAFAEL CARREIRO DE OLIVEIRA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
GUSTAVO NUNES LACERDA 1 LI_PPI Validada
MARIA VICTÓRIA DA SILVA IDELFONSO DO NASCIMENTO 1 LI_PPI Validada
ANNA MARLLENY LUCENA PEREIRA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
MARIA CLEIDIANE DE SOUSA 1 LI_PPI Validada
JOAO RHYAN PEREIRA DA SILVA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
NATHECIA BARBOSA NOGUEIRA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
CAELLI TRINET PEREIRA SOUSA 1 LI_PPI Não Validada
JOÃO PEDRO DE MENEZES OLIVEIRA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
EMANUELLY LEÔNCIO DE SOUSA 1 LI_PPI Validada
ANA LUÍZA PEREIRA DANTAS 1 LI_PPI Validada
DAVID OLIVEIRA ALVES 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
MARIA CLARA RODRIGUES LINS 1 LI_PPI Não Validada
LUCAS CAVALCANTE CLEMENTINO 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
ANA BEATRIZ VIEIRA SILVA 1 LI_PPI Validada
THICYANE RIBEIRO ANACLETO 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
ANNA LUIZA MANGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
MARIA VITÓRIA HENRIQUE CÂNDIDO 1 LI_PPI Validada
THÁLIA VITÓRIA DA SILVA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
ANA LÍVIA SOUSA COSTA 1 LI_PPI Não Validada
FRANCISCO WESLEY DE ARAÚJO MENDES 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
PEDRO EMANUEL SOARES DE FIGUEIREDO 1 LI_PPI Validada
RUZIVELTON ALVES DA SILVA FILHO 1 LI_PPI Validada
VALENTINA FERREIRA CAVALCANTI 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
NAGDA VITÓRIA DUARTE ROLIM 1 LI_PPI Validada
GABRIEL DOS SANTOS ALVES 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
ANDRE DARLLESSANDRO VALERIO GUERRA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
HELOISA ABREU PASSOS SILVA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
KAIO HENRIQUE PASSOS DE ASSIS 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
JOAO HERBERT DAS NEVES AGOSTINHO 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
JHULIA ELLEN VIEIRA GONCALVES 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
JOÃO LUIZ TAVARES DA SILVA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
JOAQUIM JACSON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 1 LI_PPI Validada
MELLISSA DEYSE DE MORAIS 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
JOSÉ ANTONIO PEREIRA DE SOUSA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
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GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DUARTE SALES 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
DAVY ALVES SOARES 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
MARIA LÍVIA GOMES DE SANTANA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
VICTOR EMANUEL PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
RAYSSA MYRELLA DO NASCIMENTO FERREIRA 1 LI_PPI Validada
CARLOS EDUARDO DOS SANTOS LEITE 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
JOSE RIKELVY ALBUQUERQUE LUCIO 1 LI_PPI Validada
LAYLLA ISIS BALTAZAR SATIRO 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
PEDRO HENRIQUE GONÇALVES DE SOUZA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
MARIA VITÓRIA SANTOS ALENCAR 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
PEDRO MIGUEL SOUZA FERREIRA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
MARIA LAWANY DANTAS DUARTE 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
CAMILY RODRIGUES SARAIVA 1 LI_PPI Validada
ANA LUIZA TIMÓTEO MORENO 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
EDUARDO SOARES BEZERRA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
CARLA KETLYN SILVA BEZERRA 1 LI_PPI Validada
GABRIELA SANTOS RODRIGUES 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
DEBORA ESTER DE JESUS 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
MARÍLIA VICTOR PAULINO NUNES 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
FRANCISCO VINÍCIUS DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
JOSIANE BRASIL DE OLIVEIRA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
GUILHERMY ARAÚJO DA SILVA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
YASMIM VITORIA FERREIRA DE LIMA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
NALIA TAWANNY FERNANDES DA SILVA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
ERMILLY VAUANNY DUARTE FERREIRA 1 LI_PPI Validada
JOÃO RICARDO FREITAS DO NASCIMENTO 1 LI_PPI Validada
KHAUÊ JANAELSON RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
CARLOS EDUARDO CORREIA DE MORAIS 1 LI_PPI Validada
RAFAELLA FILGUEIRAS MACENA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
JAMILLY DE SOUSA 1 LI_PPI Validada
MELYSSA FERREIRA VELOSO 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
KAYLA YASMIM ALVES TORRES SILVA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
HELOISA PINHEIRO PEREIRA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
MARIA LAURA VIEIRA DA SILVA 1 LI_PPI Validada
MIGUEL FREIRE FERREIRA 1 LI_PPI Validada
RUAN DAYVID DOS SANTOS TARGINO 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
HELAWANNE VITÓRIA FURTADO NOBRE DIAS 1 LI_PPI Não Validada
JOAO VICTOR DE SALES GALIZA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
PERPETUA KHAUANNY RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
MARIA JOAQUINA ROERTO DINIZ BRASILEIRO 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
JOSÉ KAUÊ HENRIQUE CÂNDIDO 1 LI_PPI Validada
IAGO THOMAZ FERREIRA DE CARVALHO 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
MARIA ISABELA MENDES BARBOSA 1 LI_PPI Não Validada
MILENA DA SILVA GUERRA GOMES 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
ERIKA MILENA GONÇALVES 1 LI_PPI Validada
GHENYFFER NATHALYA DE SOUSA LACERDA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
ANA JULIA COSTA BARBOSA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
CLARICE LORRANNY SANTANA ALVES 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
ANA LIVIA VIEIRA GOMES 1 LI_PPI Validada
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA PEREIRA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
IARA DE OLIVEIRA MACIEL 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
FRANCISCO MIGUEL RODRIGUES  MELO 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
KELLY LOOHANY LINHARES FEITOSA 1 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
NYCOLAS GOMES SOARES 2 LB_PPI Validada
DAVI MARTINS JERONIMO 2 LB_PPI Validada
CLARISSA PEREIRA PINTO DO NASCIMENTO 2 LB_PPI Não Validada
FRANCISCO GABRIEL DE SOUSA RODRIGUES 2 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
INGRID DE SOUSA VIEIRA 2 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
JOSE HENRIQUE DE CALDAS SOUSA 2 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
STEFANNY PAULINO MARTINS 2 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
LARA PEREIRA FERREIRA 2 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
PEDRO HENRICK DE OLIVEIRA FONSECA 2 LB_PPI Não Compareceu
ISAAC ABREU DE ALBUQUERQUE 2 LI_PPI Não Validada
NYCOLAS GOMES SOARES 2 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
DAVI MARTINS JERONIMO 2 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
CLARISSA PEREIRA PINTO DO NASCIMENTO 2 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
FRANCISCO GABRIEL DE SOUSA RODRIGUES 2 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
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INGRID DE SOUSA VIEIRA 2 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
JOSE HENRIQUE DE CALDAS SOUSA 2 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
STEFANNY PAULINO MARTINS 2 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
LARA PEREIRA FERREIRA 2 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
PEDRO HENRICK DE OLIVEIRA FONSECA 2 LI_PPI Não Compareceu
LAURA PEREIRA ESTEVAM 3 LB_PPI Validada
YASMIM GONÇALVES RODRIGUES 3 LB_PPI Validada
LAURA PEREIRA ESTEVAM 3 LI_PPI Validada
YASMIM GONÇALVES RODRIGUES 3 LI_PPI Validada


